
Subject

Class Code

Venue

Session Date Time Hour Room Note

1 Friday, 31 March 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 B1.1409 Dr. Xuan Le

2 Saturday, 1 April 2023 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM 3 B1.1409 Ms. Thanh Nguyen

3 Sunday, 2 April 2023 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM 4 B1.1407

4 Friday, 7 April 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 B1.1409

5 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 3

6 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

7 Friday, 14 April 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 B1.1409 Dr. Xuan Le

8 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 3

9 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

10 Friday, 21 April 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 B1.1409

11 Sunday, 23 April 2023 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM 4 B1.1407

12 Friday, 28 April 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

13 Friday, 5 May 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

14 Sunday, 7 May 2023 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM 4 B1.1407

45

B1.1409

FINAL REPORT/ FINAL EXAM Sunday, 14 May 2023

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (HRM-CH32ISB-1)

HRM-CH32ISB-1

TOTAL HOUR

Floor 14, B1 Building, 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, District 10, HCMC

Sunday, 9 April 2023 Ms. Thanh Nguyen

Ms. Thanh NguyenSunday, 16 April 2023

Dr. Xuan Le

Dr. Xuan Le

B1.1407

B1.1407


